
Dr. Jessica Dennis- Chair jdennis@exchange.calstatela.edu 

Rocio Salgado - ASC rsalgado@exchange.calstatela.edu 

Michelle Vazquez- ASA mvazqu88@calstatela.edu

FACULTY NAME & EMAIL OFFICE HOURS CHDV SEC DAY/TIMES ROOM

Abbasi, Meredith 2100 01/02 Th  10:50am- 12:05pm KH B2017

2100 03/04 Th  12:15- 1:30pm KH B2017

4440 02 Online

4440 03 Online

Abdessian, Melania 1410 01 Online

mabdess@calstatela.edu 3500 10 Tu  Th  12:15pm- 1:30pm KH B2018

Ahmady, Delaram 2250 05 Tu  Th  9:25am- 10:40am KH B4013

E&T A506
dahmady2@calstatela.edu

Albarran-Moses, Alejandra

aabarra@calstatela.edu

Calderon, Siouxsie

SH C-109

scalde22@calstatela.edu

Charathram, Vasavi

vcharat2@caldtatela.edu

Chicas, Natalie

E&T A506
nchicas3@calstatela.edu

Delevi, Rakel
E&T A508

rdelevi@calstatela.edu 3420 03 Online

Didarloo, Sosseh 2250 01 Tu  1:40pm- 2:55pm PE 120

E&T A507 2250 02 Th  1:40pm- 2:55pm SH 236

sdidarl4@calstatela.edu 3000 06 Tu  Th  4:30pm- 5:45pm KH B4008

Dimitracopoulou, Ioanna 3400 01 Online

3500 04 Th  8:00am- 9:15am FA 311

3500 11 Tu  8:00am- 9:15am Online

4960 03 Th  9:25am- 10:40am KH D2076

Feeney, Carissa 3210 01 Mo  12:15pm- 1:30pm KH D4053

3430 05 Online

Field, Kelly

kfield2@calstatela.edu 

Fingerhut, Deborah 4260 01/02 Tu  6:00pm- 8:45pm KH D4053

dfingerhut@memorialcare.org 4460 01 We  6:00pm- 8:45pm KH D2072

Flores, Monica 1200 05 Mo  We  3:05pm- 4:20pm KH C1066

E&T A534 4120 02 We  4:30pm- 5:45pm KH C1066

mfavela5@calstatela.edu 4800 02 We  6:00pm- 8:45pm FA 345

Flores, Patricia 4920 03 We  1:40pm- 2:55pm MUS 108

E&T A508 4930 01 Online

pflore33@calstatela.edu 4930 02 Online

Fuligni, Allison 1400 05 Mo  3:05pm- 4:20pm Online

E&T A504 5081 1 We  6:00pm- 8:45pm KH D3068

afulign@calstatela.edu 5081 2 We  8:00pm- 9:40pm KH D3068

Goodrich, James 2500 01/02 Mo  4:30pm- 5:45pm KH B4015

jgoodrich@calstatela.edu 3430 03 We  4:30pm- 5:45pm KH B4015

Goshert, Rita 4260 01/02 Tu  6:00pm- 8:45pm KH D4053

rgoshert@memorialcare.org 4460 01 We  6:00pm- 8:45pm KH D2072

3430 01 Tu  12:15pm- 1:30pm FA 246

By appointment

Tuesdays 10:45am- 11:45am

Via Zoom Tuesdays 1:30pm- 2:30pm      
In person Wednesdays 4:30pm- 5:30pm

1200 01 Online

KH B1007

3410 05 Online

4120 05 Online

Online

Via Zoom appointment only

Via Zoom/ in person                     
Tuesdays 9:30am- 10:30am 

Wednesdays 12:30pm- 2:30pm

Mondays 3:00pm- 4:00pm

By appointment

2100 05/06 Mo  We  4:30pm- 5:45pm 

By appointment

cfeeney4@calstatela.edu

Child & Family Studies Office Staff

CFS Spring 24 Faculty & Schedule Information

By appointment

By appointment

By appointment

By appointment Tuesdays & Wednesdays 
10:00am- 11:00am

By appointment, phone, before/ after class

By appointment

Wednesdays 3:00pm- 4:00pm & Via 
Zoom 3:30pm- 4:30pm

mabbasi2@calstatela.edu

By appointment 2100 07/08 Online

CFS Webpage:                                                                                                   
https://www.calstatela.edu/hhs/cfs

4290 01 Tu  6:00pm- 8:45pm

Idimitr@calstatela.edu

By appointment, phone, before/ after class



Grant, Judy
 jgrant10@csula.onmicrosoft.com

Guerrero, Michael
E&T A534

mguerr55@calstatela.edu

Johnson, Ralonda-Rei

rjohnso3@calstatela.edu

Jung, Matthew 3500 01 Mo  4:30pm- 5:45pm ET B12

mjung2@calstatela.edu 3500 09 Mo  6:00pm- 8:45pm KH C1063

4960 02 We  3:05pm- 4:20pm KH C1063

4960 04 Online

4960 09 Online

Kim, Christine 1400 04 Tu  Th  10:50am- 12:05pm KH C1066

E&T A508 3400 03 Tu  Th  1:40pm- 2:55pm KH C4070

ckim47@calstatela.edu 4300 01 Tu  12:15pm- 1:30pm KH B1008

4300 07 Tu  Th  9:25am- 10:40am KH B1008

Kouyoumdjian, Claudia 3000 05 Tu  6:00pm- 8:45pm KH B2076

E&T A507
ckouyou@calstatela.edu

Lo, YaFen 3730 01 Tu  10:50am- 12:05pm Online

E&T A510

ylo2@exchange.calstatela.edu

Lopez, Edward 3410 06 Mo  We  4:30pm- 5:45pm Online

E&T A506 3480 01 Mo  We  1:40pm- 2:55pm Online

elopez3@calstatela.edu 4300 05 Tu  Th  4:30pm- 5:45pm Online

4300 06 Mo  We  6:00pm- 8:45pm Online

Marbelle, Robin 4120 03 Online

rdavids2@calstatela.edu 4960 07 Tu  Th  10:50am- 12:05pm Online

Massa, Michael
KH B2014

mmassa2@calstatela.edu

May, Araceli

amay7@calstatela.edu

Menjivar- Baumann, Jennifer 3000 04 Mo  1:40pm- 2:55pm Online

jmenji26@calstatela.edu 3430 07 Online

Michikyan, Minas 2250 03 Mo  12:15pm- 1:30pm KH B3015

E&T A506 2250 04 Online

minas.michikyan2@calstatela.edu 3500 05 Online

3500 06 Online

4960 05 Online

Montanari, Simona
E&T A509

smontan2@calstatela.edu

Montes, Zitlali 3410 01 Tu  9:25am- 10:40am KH B3016

3410 07 Tu  Th  10:50m- 12:05pm KH B3016

3410 09 Online

3500 07 Tu  Th  1:40pm- 2:55pm KH B2011

4300 02 Th  12:15pm- 1:30pm KH B1008

Morales-Chicas, Jessica 3210 03 Online Online

E&T A505
jmora163@calstatela.edu

Morales-Gracia, Maritza 2000 03/04 Mo  12:15pm- 1:30pm KH D2075

E&T A505 4950 01/02 TBA

mmoral236@calstatela.edu 4960 01 Mo  3:05pm- 4:20pm KH C171

4980 01 TBA

Munger, Ashley 3440 01 Online

E&T A534

amunger@calstatela.edu

4440 07 Tu  6:00pm- 8:45pm Online

5060 01 Tu  6:00pm- 8:45pm

3420 01 We  12:15pm- 1:30pm SH 267

Via Zoom by appointment 

3750 01 Online

Online4960

MUS 256

06

Via Zoom by appointment

Via Zoom on Tuesdays               
12:15pm- 1:15pm

KH B114

4960 08 Mo  We  12:15pm- 1:30pm SH 367

By appointment Tuesdays & Thursdays

Online

KH B2014

zmontes6@calstatela.edu

06 Tu  9:25am- 10:40am

Tuesdays 5:00pm- 5:45pm.           
Wednesdays 11:00am- 12:00pm

By appointment only                      
Fridays 10:00am- 2:00pm

Tu  Th  9:25am- 10:40am

Via Zoom by appointment

By appointment

Tuesdays 11:00am- 12:00pm

By appointment

4700 02

3430 Mo  6:00pm- 8:45pm

Via Zoom/ in person                     
Mondays 11:00am- 12:00pm

By appointment

Online

1200

4920 01

Via Zoom Wednedays                  
11:00am- 12:00pm

By appointment, in person, after class 
Mondays 

Via Zoom by appointment

Via Zoom by appointment Thursdays 
9:00pm- 10:00pm

Via Zoom, in person, email        
Mondays 1:30pm- 2:30pm                      

03

Via Zoom Tuesdays & Wednesdays 
4:00pm- 5:00pm



Pfost Belcher, Natalie

npfost2@csula.onmicrosoft.com 

Ramirez, Jorge 4120 01 Mo  4:30pm- 5:45pm KH C1066

4120 06 Online

4120 07 Sa  11:00am- 1:45pm FA 345

4120 09 Online

Ramirez-Ulloa, Patricia 2200 01/02 Tu  Th  9:25am- 10:40am KH B3020

pramirez@cslanet.calstatela.edu 2310 01/02 Tu  Th  8:00am- 9:15am KH B3016

Rodriguez, Maritza 1400 02 Tu  Th  1:40pm- 2:55pm BIOS 241

mrodr156@calstatela.edu 2000 05/06 We  12:15pm- 1:30pm KH B2006

Roque, Guadalupe

groque4@csula.onmicrosoft.com

Sidiqi, Miena

msidiqi3@calstatela.edu

 Snow, Ludivina

 lvasqu62@calstatela.edu

Taren, Julie

E&T A508

jtaren@calstatela.edu

Torres, Daisy 1200 02 Online

1200 04 Tu  Th  12:15pm- 1:30pm KH D4057

3210 05 Mo  We  1:40pm- 2:55pm Online

3210 06 Tu  Th  10:50am- 12:05pm KH D4047

Vasquez, Leslie

lvasqu61@calstatela.edu

Vazquez, Leonor 3210 04 Online

3210 08 Online

4120 04 Online

4270 01 Online

4540L 01 Online

Vega, Amalia 3750 02 We  6:00pm- 8:45pm KH C1066

E&T 506 4440 04 Mo  6:0pm- 8:45pm Online

avega63@calstatela.edu 4440 06 Mo  We  3:05pm- 4:20pm KH B2017

Villanueva, Alma 1400 03 Mo  We  9:00am- 9:50am KH B4014

E&T A534 1410 03 Mo  We  10:00am- 10:50am KH B3008

alma.villanueva45@calstatela.edu 4360 01 We  12:15pm- 1:30pm KH B2017

4800 01 Mo  We  1:40pm- 2:55pm KH B2017

Waite, Kimi 3000 01 Tu  10:50am- 12:05pm KH B4008

E&T A534 3000 02 Th  10:50am- 12:05pm KH B3020

kwaite@calstatela.edu 5100 02 Mo  6:00pm- 8:45pm KH B114

Wee, Su Jeong 2000 01/02 Online

E&T A510 2000 09/10 Online

swee@calstatela.edu 2300 01 Th  10:50am- 12:05pm Online

Whaley, Nicole

nwhaley@calstatela.edu

Yang, Wook 3000 03 We  12:15pm- 1:30pm KH D2076

E&T A509 3000 07 We  1:40pm- 2:55pm Online

wyang27@calstatela.edu 3470 02 Online

01 Online

jrami538@calstatela.edu

dtorre121@calstatela.edu

4300 04 Online

Via Zoom Wednesdays               
11:00am- 12:00pm

4120 08

By appointment

KH B4013

By appointment 3420 02 Online

Via Zoom by appointment

KH B2009

Via Zoom by appointment

Via Zoom Wednesdays               
11:30am- 1:30pm

3500

3400

02

02 Online

We  4:30pm- 5:45pm

4240 01 We  6:00pm- 8:45pm

Via Zoom/ email by appointment 

Tu  Th  1:40pm- 2:55pm Online

Mondays 5:00pm-6:00pm                            
KH B114

Via Zoom Tuesdays 2:00pm

Via Zoom Wednesdays                 
3:00pm- 5:00pm

Via Zoom Tuesdays 1:00pm- 2:00pm

Via Zoom Wednesdays 3:15pm- 4:15pm

Wednesdays 4:30pm-5:30pm

Via Zoom Thursdays                   
12:30pm- 1:30pm

Mondays 12:30pm- 1:30pm                 
Via Zoom Fridays 9:30am- 10:30am

Mondays & Wednesday 4:30pm- 6:00pm

By appointment

lvazque2@calstatela.edu

4700


